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NAGARJUNA 
COLura oF ENGINIUNC 

AND oNLOC 

Date 

05.12.2023 

06.12.2023 

07.12.2023 

08.12.2023 

09.12.2023 

Day 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

FRI 

NAGARJUNA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY (An Autonomous Institution under VTU), Bengaluru-562164) I to VI Sem B.E. Makeup SE Examinations (Offline Mode) December-2023 

Sem 

Bengaluru-562164 

2 

2 

2 

2,4 

SAT 2,4,6 

Controller of Examinations 
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION 
egarjuna College of Enginring & Technology 

Án Autonomous College umder VTU 

Timings: 1:00PM to 4:00 PM 
PHY 

22ESC244 

22ETC251 

22POP23 

22IDT28 

22PHYS22 
22MATE21 

Time-Table 

CHE EC CS IS 

21CSM41 21CSM41 

22CHES22 20CSI65 
22ESC243 20ECT652 21CIP47 
22PLC25E 

201SI63 

CD 

21UHV49 21CDT44 
211S142 

Copy to:HODs of EC/ CS /IS/CI/ CD / ME/ CV/ Phy / Che / Maths/ IQAC/ Departmental &Exam Section Notice Boards. 

CI 

20CIT63 
21UHV49 

PYtrcipal 
PRINCIPAL 

Nagarjuna College of Enginering & Technology 
An Autoncmous College under VTU 

Bengaluru-562164 
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